Misura Tipo misuraN.domandzaData richiesta Importo assegnato Data approvazione

Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali

3981057
3987193
3992455
3993819
4005406
4026156
4057682
4101076
4135320
4144703
4160614
4173502
4180841
4190518
4193990
4229831
4251023
4254994
4274315
4285618
4366163
4378787
4437088
4481215
4484059
4497721
4504514
4525084
4527680
4542959
4547080
4608525
4673633
4688878
4731209
4731646
4784141
4790695
4928331
4948344
4967833
4971374
5083776
5158169
5169991

04/02/2021
04/02/2021
04/02/2021
04/02/2021
05/02/2021
05/02/2021
06/02/2021
08/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
10/02/2021
10/02/2021
10/02/2021
11/02/2021
11/02/2021
11/02/2021
12/02/2021
12/02/2021
14/02/2021
15/02/2021
16/02/2021
17/02/2021
17/02/2021
17/02/2021
18/02/2021
18/02/2021
18/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021
20/02/2021
22/02/2021
23/02/2021
24/02/2021
24/02/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021
01/03/2021
01/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
04/03/2021
06/03/2021
06/03/2021

300,00 €01/03/2021
150,00 €01/03/2021
300,00 €01/04/2021
300,00 €04/03/2021
150,00 €01/03/2021
300,00 €01/03/2021
300,00 €01/03/2021
250,00 €01/03/2021
250,00 €01/03/2021
300,00 €01/03/2021
350,00 €09/04/2021
300,00 €01/03/2021
150,00 €01/03/2021
250,00 €01/03/2021
300,00 €01/03/2021
200,00 €01/03/2021
300,00 €01/03/2021
350,00 €01/03/2021
200,00 €01/03/2021
150,00 €09/04/2021
250,00 €02/03/2021
250,00 €01/03/2021
200,00 €05/03/2021
250,00 €01/04/2021
250,00 €02/03/2021
300,00 €02/03/2021
200,00 €01/03/2021
300,00 €01/03/2021
150,00 € 25/03/2021
200,00 €02/03/2021
250,00 €02/03/2021
200,00 €09/04/2021
250,00 €02/03/2021
300,00 €02/03/2021
300,00 €02/03/2021
300,00 €01/03/2021
300,00 €02/03/2021
200,00 €04/06/2021
150,00 €01/04/2021
250,00 €01/04/2021
300,00 €03/03/2021
150,00 € 03/03/2021
350,00 €05/03/2021
250,00 €09/03/2021
350,00 €09/03/2021



Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali

5238283
5240621
5246482
5249976
5258962
5288956
5290560
5336871
5347338
5350428
5361630
5403407
5411530
5430661
5431622
5432366
5432473
5466337
5471825
5526802
5556805
5669402
5678541
5687126
5702502
5729926
5746435
5901739
5970931
6043978
6064554
6151629
6276910
6293977
6410546
6409658
6467831
6830311
6985013
7013009
7075467
7104362
7109624
7111181
7114981
7274332

09/03/2021
09/03/2021
09/03/2021
09/03/2021
09/03/2021
10/03/2021
10/03/2021
11/03/2021
11/03/2021
11/03/2021
12/03/2021
13/03/2021
13/03/2021
14/03/2021
14/03/2021
14/03/2021
14/03/2021
16/03/2021
16/03/2021
17/03/2021
18/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021
24/03/2021
25/03/2021
30/03/2021
01/04/2021
04/04/2021
06/04/2021
09/04/2021
12/04/2021
12/04/2021
15/04/2021
15/04/2021
17/04/2021
28/04/2021
03/05/2021
04/05/2021
05/05/2021
06/05/2021
06/05/2021
06/05/2021
06/05/2021
11/05/2021

350,00 €11/03/2021
150,00 €11/03/2021
150,00 €11/03/2021
350,00 €11/03/2021
300,00 €11/03/2021
300,00 €11/03/2021
300,00 €11/03/2021
150,00 €17/03/2021
350,00 €17/03/2021
200,00 €25/03/2021
350,00 €17/03/2021
350,00 €01/04/2021
150,00 € 18/03/2021
300,00 €01/04/2021
300,00 €18/03/2021
250,00 €01/04/2021
200,00 €18/03/2021
200,00 €21/04/2021
150,00 €17/03/2021
350,00 € 25/03/2021
350,00 €25/03/2021
300,00 €26/03/2021
150,00 € 26/03/2021
300,00 €25/03/2021
200,00 €09/04/2021
150,00 € 30/03/2021
300,00 €01/04/2021
300,00 €01/04/2021
150,00 €06/04/2021
300,00 €09/04/2021
250,00 €08/04/2021
200,00 €14/04/2021
150,00 € 14/04/2021
350,00 €14/04/2021
350,00 €20/04/2021
300,00 €20/04/2021
250,00 €20/04/2021
350,00 €30/04/2021
150,00 € 06/05/2021
200,00 €06/05/2021
200,00 €06/05/2021
150,00 €11/05/2021
250,00 €11/05/2021
200,00 €27/05/2021
150,00 €11/05/2021
150,00 € 13/05/2021



Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Buoni spesa solidali
Totale

7561903
7625649
7674366
7768892
7938368
7979685
7994762
7992900
8104345
8587160
9221994
9246780
9437929
10357485
10738689
11008834
11502247
12176727
12179050
12345013
12679327
12995656

18/05/2021
19/05/2021
20/05/2021
23/05/2021
27/05/2021
28/05/2021
28/05/2021
28/05/2021
01/06/2021
15/06/2021
06/07/2021
07/07/2021
15/07/2021
10/09/2021
29/09/2021
12/10/2021
04/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
06/12/2021
14/12/2021
21/12/2021

300,00 €20/05/2021
300,00 €24/05/2021
350,00 € 24/05/2021
250,00 €27/05/2021
150,00 € 28/05/2021
350,00 €31/05/2021
250,00 €01/06/2021
350,00 €01/06/2021
350,00 €01/06/2021
300,00 €16/06/2021
150,00 €06/07/2021
200,00 €07/07/2021
250,00 €21/07/2021
250,00 €10/09/2021
350,00 €30/09/2021
250,00 €12/10/2021
250,00 €02/12/2021
350,00 €02/12/2021
300,00 €02/12/2021
200,00 €06/12/2021
300,00 €14/12/2021
250,00 €21/12/2021
28800



